
FUNCIONARIO CI OP Nº MONTO 95% 100% 5% 10%

suma 

5%+10% CAJA

Aquesui Posorajna 1.678.822    669.666        1.235.000           1.300.000    65.000       130.000     195.000     22      

Uri Chiquenoi 4.308.473    669.660        1.425.000           1.500.000    75.000       150.000     225.000     22      

Gausiño Picanerai 7.519.876    669.665        1.140.000           1.200.000    60.000       120.000     180.000     22      

Ruben Chilaber Ortellado 4.266.131    669.662        1.757.500           1.850.000    92.500       185.000     277.500     21      

Ernesto Vins Nipiyan 3.033.191    669.652        1.947.500           2.050.000    102.500     205.000     307.500     21      

Nardi Vins Gonzalez 6.853.526    669.668        1.995.000           2.100.000    105.000     210.000     315.000     22      

Enrique Rojas 887.601       669.656        1.710.000           1.800.000    90.000       180.000     270.000     21      

Juancito Dercsen 3.624.288    669.654        1.662.500           1.750.000    87.500       175.000     262.500     21      

Delio Villalba Benitez 5.581.530    669.667        1.820.827           1.916.660    95.832       191.666     287.498     21      

Reginaldo Franco 3.888.530    669.650        2.042.500           2.150.000    107.500     215.000     322.500     21      

Vivian Lorena Pinto 3.859.265    669.649        1.235.000           1.300.000    65.000       130.000     195.000     21      

Alicia Pintos 4.407.470    669.647        1.710.000           1.800.000    90.000       180.000     270.000     20      

Faustino Ramirez 4.133.373    669.664        1.282.500           1.350.000    67.500       135.000     202.500     19      

Lasito Escobar 1.549.700    669.655        2.327.500           2.450.000    122.500     245.000     367.500     19      

Bibiano Ferreira 3.938.415    669.653        1.330.000           1.400.000    70.000       140.000     210.000     19      

Alcides Epp Ferreira 3.624.273    669.658        1.282.500           1.350.000    67.500       135.000     202.500     19      

Marcelino Cornelio 5.475.134    669.657        1.330.000           1.400.000    70.000       140.000     210.000     19      

Antonio Montero 2.941.781    669.651        1.710.000           1.800.000    90.000       180.000     270.000     19      

Inocencio Moreno 3.611.586    669.661        1.282.500           1.350.000    67.500       135.000     202.500     19      

Ricardo Inumini 3.954.683    669.659        1.567.500           1.650.000    82.500       165.000     247.500     17      

Telo Patricio Giménez 1.472.372    669.663        1.995.000           2.100.000    105.000     210.000     315.000     3        

Totales de Fin de mes 33.788.327         35.566.660 1.778.332 3.556.666 5.334.998 

FUNCIONARIO CI OP Nº MONTO 95% 100% 5% 10%

suma 

5%+10% CAJA

Aquesui Posorajna 1.678.822    669.644        760.000               800.000       40.000       80.000       120.000     22      

Uri Chiquenoi 4.308.473    669.643        570.000               600.000       30.000       60.000       90.000       22      

Gausiño Picanerai 7.519.876    669.635        855.000               900.000       45.000       90.000       135.000     22      

Alicia Pintos 4.407.470    669.646        285.000               300.000       15.000       30.000       45.000       20      

Ernesto Vins Nipiyan 3.033.191    669.633        237.500               250.000       12.500       25.000       37.500       21      

Enrique Rojas 887.601       669.632        285.000               300.000       15.000       30.000       45.000       21      

Ruben Chilaber Ortellado 4.266.131    669.638        237.500               250.000       12.500       25.000       37.500       21      

Reginaldo Franco 3.888.530    669.629        332.500               350.000       17.500       35.000       52.500       21      

Juancito Dercsen 3.624.288    669.642        522.500               550.000       27.500       55.000       82.500       21      

Vivian Lorena Pinto 3.859.265    669.645        760.000               800.000       40.000       80.000       120.000     21      

Antonio Montero 2.941.781    669.631        285.000               300.000       15.000       30.000       45.000       19      

Faustino Ramirez 4.133.373    669.639        712.500               750.000       37.500       75.000       112.500     19      

Marcelino Cornelio 5.475.134    669.630        665.000               700.000       35.000       70.000       105.000     19      

Bibiano Ferreira 3.938.415    669.640        665.000               700.000       35.000       70.000       105.000     19      

Inocencio Moreno 3.611.586    669.636        712.500               750.000       37.500       75.000       112.500     19      

Alcides Epp Ferreira 3.624.273    669.634        712.500               750.000       37.500       75.000       112.500     19      

Lasito Escobar 1.549.700    669.637        522.500               550.000       27.500       55.000       82.500       19      

Ricardo Inumini 3.954.683    669.641        427.500               450.000       22.500       45.000       67.500       17      

Totales  Quincena 9.547.500           10.050.000 502.500     1.005.000 1.507.500 

Total General 43.335.827         45.616.660 2.280.832 4.561.666 6.842.498 
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